TOWN OF VAIL>

LOCAL EAGLE COUNTY LENDERS
EXPERIENCED WITH TOWN OF VAIL DEED RESTRICTIONS

Caliber Home Loans

e  Cris Nelson, cris.nelson@caliberhomeloans.com, 970-926-5289
FirstBank in Vail and Avon
Central Rockies Mortgage

e Robert Grems, rgrems@centralrockies.com, 970-390-7048

e  William Desportes, williamd@centralrockies.com, 970-390-104
Alliance Mortgage Group Inc

e Brian Nuernberger, brian@amglending.com, 303-668-7406
First Western Trust Bank

e  Mike Glass, Michael.Glass@myfw.com, 970-710-7211

e  Scott Prince, Mortgage Loan Originator, Scott.Prince@myfw.com, 970-471-9235

Alpine Bank
ANB Bank
The Andrews Team, Elizabeth Andrews
BOK Financial Mortgage
e Alex Barcza, abarcza@bokf.com, 970-319-1379
Eagle One Financial, LLC
e  Chris Neuswanger, 970-748-0342
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